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App No

20/01104/TPO

20/01056/PP

20/01019/TPO

20/01018/TPO

20/01017/TPO

07 September 2020

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Helensburgh and Lomond
Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date

Speirs Gumley 01/07/2020

The Fairways Braid Avenue Cardross Dumba#ogyll And Bute G82 5QF
Proposed felling of Oak tree

Mr And Mrs James And Gillian Syme 22/06/2020

4 Macleod Crescent Helensburgh Argyll And BG@4 9QX

Erection of timber decking with balustrade (part retrospective)

Steven Brown 23/07/2020
Brincliffe West Dhubhill Drive Helensburgh Argyll And But&84 9AW

Proposed felling of Oak tree and lopping of Beech tree

Margaret Gray 01/07/2020

7 West Lennox Drive Helensburgh Argyll And B84 9AB
Proposed felling Eucalyptus tree

Robert Campbell 01/07/2020

4 Braid Drive Cardross Dumbkan Argyll And ButeG82 5QD
Reduction in height of Oak tree

Decision date

06/08/2020

14/08/2020

14/08/2020

14/08/2020

06/08/2020

Decision

WDN

PER

PER

PER

PER
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App No

20/01015/PP

20/01012/NMA

20/00992/PP

20/00975/PP

20/00956/TPO

07 September 2020
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DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Helensburgh and Lomond

Applicant name, address and proposal

Mr And Mrs Ronald Campbell

Garden Ground Of The Coach House Armadale Rimal Helensburgirgyll And Bute

Installation of black flue pipe

Ms Polly Dunlop

Land South Of High Oaks Artarman Road Rirgyll And Bute

Non Material Amendment to Planning Permission 20/00267/PP
-(Erection of dwellinghouse and formation of vehicular access) -
alteration to orientation of dwelling, raising of finished floor
level, increase in extent of PV panels on the roof and addition
of 2 no. roof lights to the rear elevation.

Mr Chris Frize

44 Loch Drive Helensburgh Argyll And Bu@84 8PZ

Alterations and extension to dwellinghouse

Dr Laura Galbraith

Coelmara Shore Road Cove Helensburgh Argyll And E3840NN

Repaint exterior of dwellinghouse

Mr David Maguire

64 Colguhoun Street Helensburgh Argyll And BGig4 9JP

Proposed felling of 9 Leylandii trees

Valid date

15/06/2020

10/06/2020

15/06/2020

05/06/2020

03/06/2020

Decision date

14/08/2020

18/08/2020

14/08/2020

21/08/2020

06/08/2020

Decision

PER

PER

PER

PER

PER

Page 5 of 7



TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING
DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Helensburgh and Lomond

App No Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date  Decision date  Decision

20/00953/PP Mr Alexander Allan 17/06/2020 14/08/2020 PER
14 And 16 Havelock Street Helensburgh Argyll And BG&4 7HB

Installation of replacement roof covering

20/00891/PP
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