TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

Helensburgh and Lomond

App No Applicant name, address and proposal Valid date Decision date Decision

Helensburgh and Lomond

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
20/01104/TPO	Speirs Gumley	01/07/2020	06/08/2020	WDN
	The Fairways Braid Avenue Cardross Dumbarkogyll And Bute G82 50 Proposed felling of Oak tree	QF		
20/01056/PP	Mr And Mrs James And Gillian Syme	22/06/2020	14/08/2020	PER
	4 Macleod Crescent Helensburgh Argyll And B@e4 9QX Erection of timber decking with balustrade (part retrospective)			
20/01019/TPO	Steven Brown	23/07/2020	14/08/2020	PER
	Brincliffe West Dhuhill Drive Helensburgh Argyll And Bu@849AW			
	Proposed felling of Oak tree and lopping of Beech tree			
20/01018/TPO	Margaret Gray	01/07/2020	14/08/2020	PER
	7 West Lennox Drive Helensburgh Argyll And Bule 4 9AB Proposed felling Eucalyptus tree			
20/01017/TPO	Robert Campbell	01/07/2020	06/08/2020	PER
	4 Braid Drive Cardross Dum tta n Argyll And ButeG82 5QD Reduction in height of Oak tree			

07 September 2020 Page 4 of 7

Helensburgh and Lomond

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision		
20/01015/PP	Mr And Mrs Ronald Campbell	15/06/2020	14/08/2020	PER		
	Garden Ground Of The Coach House Armadale Related Helensburg Argyll And Bute					
	Installation of black flue pipe					
20/01012/NMA	Ms Polly Dunlop	10/06/2020	18/08/2020	PER		
	Land South Of High Oaks Artarman Road Rangyll And Bute					
	Non Material Amendment to Planning Permission 20/00267/PP -(Erection of dwellinghouse and formation of vehicular access) - alteration to orientation of dwelling, raising of finished floor level, increase in extent of PV panels on the roof and addition of 2 no. roof lights to the rear elevation.					
20/00992/PP	Mr Chris Frize	15/06/2020	14/08/2020	PER		
	44 Loch Drive Helensburgh Argyll And Bu@84 8PZ					
	Alterations and extension to dwellinghouse					
20/00975/PP	Dr Laura Galbraith	05/06/2020	21/08/2020	PER		
	Coelmara Shore Road Cove Helensburgh Argyll And 183840NN					
	Repaint exterior of dwellinghouse					
20/00956/TPO	Mr David Maguire	03/06/2020	06/08/2020	PER		
	64 Colquhoun Street Helensburgh Argyll And B@ 49JP					
	Proposed felling of 9 Leylandii trees					

07 September 2020 Page 5 of 7

Helensburgh and Lomond

App NoApplicant name, address and proposalValid dateDecision dateDecision20/00953/PPMr Alexander Allan17/06/202014/08/2020PER

14 And 16 Havelock Street Helensburgh Argyll And B@64 7HB

Installation of replacement roof covering

20/00891/PP

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING